Performance
Voltage

Capacity (20-hour)

Cold Cranking Amps (EN1)

Dimensions
Length
Width
Height

DYNAMP

Dynamp Technical Data Sheet

Weights & Measures

Mean Weight with Acid

Container Features

Case Size
Hold Down
Handles
End Venting

Terminal Type

Terminal Type : DIN A post

0195 0179

Positive Terminal Negative Terminal

OE{0
0o

12v
90Ah
740A

304mm
174mm
225mm

23kg

249
B1

=<

Dynamp 59004 Car Battery

Technology

Flame Arrestor Y
Technology Lead
Original Equipment Replacement y
Maintenance Free Y
Warranty

3 Years

Cell Assembly Layout Battery Hold-down

Base Hold Down

B1

N

Data Sheet generated on 29/11/2023

@
hd
®
?
®
®
+
-] L— 105
—

»l ‘« 105

THE DRIVING FORCE




